N o o b WN - u B W N -

v A W N B

O 00 NO Ul A WIN -

e el e e el e
O Ul s WN R O

Résultats tournoi de Melen 19-01-25

DELCLISARD Nathan
DUBOIS Samuel
RASQUINET Lounys
PIRCON Tim
MUSARDO Emeryc

JONCKHEERE Matheo
DAMHAUT Antoine
CZAPLICKI Anais
RADERMACKER Lola
BOUCKAERT Marius
LECLERCQ Jean

LO BIANCO Diego

CZAPLICKI Emeline
GOHY Samuel

LO BIANCO Maeva
RADERMACKER Noah
SIMON Anthony

VAN DE GHINSTE Richard
RASQUINET Cedric
DAMHAUT Mickael
HOUF Jean Frangois
COX David

DETREZ Nicole
GENIN Alissandra
DESAIVE Philippe
DELIEGE Daniel
BIANCHIN Fabian
LEDOUX Amelie
BELHADJ Mohamed
LONGFILS Alphonse
SELIFET Dimitri
COENDO Cécile
BERNY Frumence

Cc2
F1
NC
NC
NC

D4
D3
El
El
F1
F1
El

D1
F1
F1
E4
F1

C1

MINIMES

MELEN
MOMALLE
BOUNY

Pt CIPLET
VAUX

CADETS

VAUX
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
VAUX
NONCEVEUX
Pt CIPLET
MOMALLE

JUNIORS

SERAING
SERAING
MOMALLE
VAUX
NONCEVEUX

VETERANS

MELEN
BOUNY
NONCEVEUX
DURBUY
LONCIN
MONS
TCHANTCHES
MELEN
MONS
SERAING

Pt CIPLET
LONCIN
SERAING
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13

O 00 N O

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

LEONARD Brieuc
DAMHAUT Lou
LEONARD Marceau
HAID Tom

SIMON Aymeric

MARCOUX Alex
GALAND Hugo
OUALI Adam
MERCINY Thomas
KLEIN Emilien
BASSI Alessio

STEENS Maxance
DAMHAUT Pierre
BUSCICCHIO Emma
MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas

DETRIXHE Christophe
LEDOUX Thomas
PIROTTE Marie-Thérése
DUBOIS Stephane
WERNER José

BELLIS Vincent
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
GERKENS Carine
MATHIEU Etienne

LO BIANCO Marco
GEORGES Philippe
PIRON Alain
LAMPROPOQULQS Lambros
GELAESEN Patrick
GRAINDORGE Didier

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
NC
NC
F2
F1
NC

Cé
ES
F1
F2

E2
F2
E4
F1
F1
NC
F2
E4
E5
D3
()
s

E5
D3

BOUNY
NONCEVEUX
BOUNY
BOUNY
NONCEVEUX

AW AYWAILLE
VAUX
WAREMME
MOMALLE
VAUX

MELEN

NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
BOUNY
WAREMME

MOMALLE
MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
Pt CIPLET
WAREMME
WAREMME
NONCEVEUX
Pt CIPLET
MOMALLE
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
VAUX
SERAING
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LEDOUX Amelie
GENETTE Fanny

PALMAERTS Sonia
LO BIANCO Maeva
BUSCICCHIO Emma

COENDO Cécile
RADERMACKER Lola
GUIRCHE Sophie

GENIN Alissandra
DETREZ Nicole

RASQUINET Lounys
BELLIS Vincent
PIRCON Tim
TRIEKELS Didier
GALAND Hugo
GENETTE Fanny
WIECZOREK Goran
MUSARDO Emeryc
OUALI Adam

PALMAERTS Sonia
SIMON Anthony
BOUCKAERT Marius
DESAIVE Liorah

BAL Pauline
MARCOUX Alex
DUBOIS Samuel

LO BIANCO Maeva
KLEIN Emilien

10 MERCINY Thomas
11 BELHADJ Mohamed

NC
NC

F1
F1
F1

E6

E6

A7
A7

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1

Dames NC

Pt CIPLET
MELEN

MOMALLE
MOMALLE
BOUNY

MELEN
VAUX
AW AYWAILLE

TCHANTCHES
MONS

BOUNY
WAREMME
Pt CIPLET
MELEN
VAUX
MELEN
MELEN
VAUX
WAREMME

MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
MELEN

AW AYWAILLE
MOMALLE
MOMALLE
VAUX
MOMALLE
LONCIN

Dames C

DAMES B

Dames A

I

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DETRIXHE Emilie
DAMHAUT Lou

DESAIVE Liorah
BAL Pauline

CLOSQUIN Nadege
CZAPLICKI Anais

PIROTTE Marie-Thérese

CZAPLICKI Emeline
GERKENS Carine

BASSI Alessio
RENARD Corto
DETRIXHE Emilie
DAMHAUT Lou
SIMON Aymeric
LEONARD Brieuc
LEONARD Marceau
EQUEY Teddy
HAID Tom

SIMON Laurent
MUSARDO Emeryc
WIECZOREK Goran
GENETTE Fanny
BELLIS Vincent
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
DETRIXHE Clement
LEDOUX Thomas
DETRIXHE Emilie
LECLERCQ Jean

MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas

NC
NC

F1
F2

E4
E1
E4

A2
A4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX

MELEN
MELEN

MOMALLE
SERAING
MELEN

SERAING
NONCEVEUX

MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
BOUNY
BOUNY
NONCEVEUX
BOUNY

NONCEVEUX
VAUX
MELEN
MELEN
WAREMME
WAREMME
MOMALLE
MELEN
MOMALLE
Pt CIPLET
WAREMME
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DUBOIS Stephane
BUSCICCHIO Emma
RASQUINET Lounys
WERNER José
GOHY Samuel
TRIEKELS Didier
PIRCON Tim
RENARD Corto
GALAND Hugo

SKROBANSKI Julien
DAMHAUT Pierre
DETRIXHE Christophe
DESAIVE Philippe
JOSSE Hugo

BAL Jonathan

LO BIANCO Diego
LOUIS Mathys
RADERMACKER Lola
CZAPLICKI Anais
NOEL Jonathan
RADERMACKER Noah
LOUIS Damien

RIGO Sandro
GELAESEN Patrick
DA COSTA Quentin
DUBOIS Samuel

JONCKHEERE Matheo
DAMHAUT Antoine
LONGFILS Alphonse
HOUF Jean Francgois
CZAPLICKI Emeline
LO BIANCO Diego
VANDENBERGH Vincent
SELIFET Dimitri
DAMHAUT Mickael
CZAPLICKI Anais

BAL Jonathan
DETRIXHE Christophe
NOEL Jonathan
GRAINDORGE Didier
LOUIS Damien

F1
F1
NC
F1
F1
NC
NC
NC
NC

E4
ES
E2
El
E1
E2
E1
El
E1
E1
E2
E4
E5
E2
E5
ES
F1

D4
D3
D2
D1
D1
El
D5
D3
D3
El
E2
E2
E2
D3
ES

MOMALLE
BOUNY
BOUNY

Pt CIPLET
SERAING
MELEN

Pt CIPLET
MELEN
VAUX

MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
MELEN
AVENNES
MELEN
MOMALLE
LONCIN
VAUX
SERAING
MELEN
VAUX
BOUNY
WAREMME
VAUX
BOUNY
MOMALLE

VAUX
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
DURBUY
SERAING
MOMALLE
LONCIN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
MELEN
MOMALLE
MELEN
SERAING
BOUNY

Im

|w)

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

WILIQUET Anthony
SIMON Aymeric
BASSI Alessio
LEONARD Marceau
LEONARD Brieuc
EQUEY Teddy

HAID Tom

OUALI Adam

LAMPROPOQULQS Lambros
GOHY Samuel

DUBOIS Stephane
DESAIVE Liorah

BAIBAI Gregory
MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas
BAL Pauline

LECLERCQ Jean

DETRIXHE Clement
COENDO Cécile

GERKENS Carine
WERNER José

BIANCHIN Fabian
PIROTTE Marie-Thérése
GILLES Aymeric
DEWERGIFOSSE Guy
LEDOUX Thomas

BAIBAI Gregory
CLOSQUIN Nadege
COENDO Cécile

DA COSTA Quentin
LAMPROPOULOS Lambros
SKROBANSKI Julien
GERKENS Carine
RADERMACKER Noah
BIANCHIN Fabian
GELAESEN Patrick
LOUIS Mathys

RIGO Sandro

JOSSE Hugo
DAMHAUT Pierre

LO BIANCO Marco

F2

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F1
ES
F2
F2
F1
F2
E6
E4
F1
ES
E4
F2
F2
F2

ES
E4
E6
ES

E4
E4
E4
ES
E5
E1
E2
E1
3
D3

WAREMME
NONCEVEUX
MELEN
BOUNY
BOUNY
NONCEVEUX
BOUNY
WAREMME

MELEN
SERAING
MOMALLE
MELEN
BOUNY
WAREMME
MELEN

Pt CIPLET
MOMALLE
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
Pt CIPLET
SERAING
MELEN
MELEN
WAREMME
MELEN

BOUNY
MOMALLE
MELEN
BOUNY
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
VAUX
SERAING
VAUX
LONCIN
WAREMME
AVENNES
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
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PLASSIARD Pierre
BUTERA Lucas

VAN DE GHINSTE Richard
COX David

MARTIN OTERO Manuel
RASQUINET Cedric
GEORGES Philippe
FOCAN Robin

GENIN Alissandra
DAMHAUT Mickael

LEONARD Kevin
MARTENS Renaud
VAN DE GHINSTE Lucas
COSTE Jeremy

BERNY Frumence
LIBOTTE Tom

FOCAN Robin

BUTERA Lucas
CARLIER Loic

LEONARD Kevin

VAN DE GHINSTE Lucas
MARTENS Renaud
LIBOTTE Tom
DELCLISARD Nathan
FOCAN Robin

BUTERA Lucas

MARTIN OTERO Manuel
GENIN Alissandra

LEONARD Kevin
SKROBANSKI Julien
JONCKHEERE Matheo
DAMHAUT Pierre
RADERMACKER Noah
DUMONT David

COX David
DAMHAUT Mickael
THEUNISSEN Romain
TRIEKELS Didier
BUSCICCHIO Emma
VANDENBERGH Vincent
DAMHAUT Antoine
LO BIANCO Diego

C2
Cc1
C1
C5
Cé
Cc3
Cc2
C1
Cca
D3

A2
Bl
B2
Al19
B6
B5
Cc1
C1
c3

A2
B2
B1
B5
Cc2
C1
Cc1
Cé
ca

A2
E4
D4
E5
E4
B4
s
D3
c6
NC
F1
D5
D3
E1

(o]

MELEN 11
SERAING 12
MELEN 13
LONCIN 14
MELEN 15
BOUNY 16
MELEN 17
BOVINIA 18
TCHANTCHES 19
NONCEVEUX 20
AB
MELEN 10
MOMALLE 11
MELEN 12
MOMALLE 13
MELEN 14
MELEN 15
BOVINIA 16
SERAING 17
MELEN
A open
MELEN 10
MELEN 11
MOMALLE 12
MELEN 13
MELEN 14
BOVINIA 15
SERAING 16
MELEN 17
TCHANTCHES
OPEN Hand
MELEN 15
MELEN 16
VAUX 17
NONCEVEUX 18
VAUX 19
MELEN 20
LONCIN 21
NONCEVEUX 22
MELEN 23
MELEN 24
BOUNY 25
LONCIN 26
NONCEVEUX 27
MOMALLE

CZAPLICKI Emeline
DELCLISARD Nathan
CARLIER Loic

LEYS Benoit

PIRON Alain
JONCKHEERE Matheo
VANDENBERGH Vincent
THEUNISSEN Romain
DAMHAUT Antoine

LO BIANCO Marco

VAN DE GHINSTE Richard
DELCLISARD Nathan
GEORGES Philippe
PLASSIARD Pierre
DUMONT David

LOUIS Doriand

MARTIN OTERO Manuel
THEUNISSEN Romain

RASQUINET Cedric
PLASSIARD Pierre
LOUIS Doriand
BERNY Frumence
DUMONT David
COSTE Jeremy
COX David

LEYS Benoit

RADERMACKER Lola
BERNY Frumence
DESAIVE Philippe
LO BIANCO Maeva
LEDOUX Thomas
WIECZOREK Goran
DAMHAUT Lou

LO BIANCO Marco
GILLES Aymeric
NOEL Jonathan
GEORGES Philippe
LAMPROPOQULQS Lambros
CARLIER Loic

D1
Q
a3
ca
s
D4
D5
6
D3
D3

C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
B4
B5
Cé
cé

c3
c2
B5
B6
B4
A19
c5
ca

E1l
B6
E1l
F1
F2
NC
NC
D3
F2
E2
C2

Cc3

SERAING
MELEN
MELEN
LONCIN
MELEN
VAUX
LONCIN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE

MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN

BOUNY
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
LONCIN
LONCIN

VAUX
MELEN
MELEN
MOMALLE
MELEN
MELEN
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN
MELEN



